
HP/KW

VOLTAGE

PHASE

AMP DRAW

BREAKER (AMPS)

STONE HOLDER RPM

SWEEP OF DISC

ABRASIVE PRESSURE

WIDTH

LENGTH

HEIGHT

3/2.2

230

1

13.2

30

1725

7” (178MM)

45 lbs (20.4 kg)

16” (406.4 mm)

37-1/2” (952 mm)

37-1/2” (952 mm)
NET WEIGHT 230 lbs (104 kg)

SHIPPING WEIGHT 325 lbs (147 kg)

WATER TANK 7 gal (26.5 l)

POWER CORD 100 ft (30.5 m)

• Wet/Dry setup
• Magnetic starter
• Works with 7” cup wheels 
• Articulating arm
• Adjustable wheels to control height of grinder
• Belt driven
• Available with fixed wheels or casters

ADJUSTABLE ROLLER GUARD
The adjustable roller guard was designed to handle 
a seven inch cup wheel. The rollers on the guard are 
adjustable to allow the user to choose how close to 
a wall to grind. The Terrco Edger equipped with the 
HBS-146 guard will keep you off your knees all while 
grinding cleanly right up to a wall.

EDGER

Terrco® Inc.
222 1st Avenue NW  •  Watertown, SD 57201
Phone: (605) 882-3888  •  Fax: (605) 882-0778

Website: www.terrco.com  •  Email: info@terrco.com


