## **EDGER**





HD/KW	2/2.2
HP/KW	3/2.2
VOLTAGE	230
PHASE	1
AMP DRAW	13.2
BREAKER (AMPS)	30
STONE HOLDER RPM	1725
SWEEP OF DISC	7" (178MM)
ABRASIVE PRESSURE	45 lbs (20.4 kg)
WIDTH	16" (406.4 mm)
LENGTH	37-1/2" (952 mm)
HEIGHT	37-1/2" (952 mm)
NET WEIGHT	230 lbs (104 kg)
SHIPPING WEIGHT	325 lbs (147 kg)
WATER TANK	7 gal (26.5 l)
POWER CORD	100 ft (30.5 m)

- Wet/Dry setup
- Magnetic starter
- Works with 7" cup wheels
- Articulating arm
- Adjustable wheels to control height of grinder
- Belt driven
- Available with fixed wheels or casters





## ADJUSTABLE ROLLER GUARD

The adjustable roller guard was designed to handle a seven inch cup wheel. The rollers on the guard are adjustable to allow the user to choose how close to a wall to grind. The Terrco Edger equipped with the HBS-146 guard will keep you off your knees all while grinding cleanly right up to a wall.

## Terrco<sup>®</sup> Inc.

222 1st Avenue NW • Watertown, SD 57201

Phone: (605) 882-3888 • Fax: (605) 882-0778

Website: www.terrco.com • Email: info@terrco.com

